Cable Glands
& Accessories
For Hazardous
Applications
2
Who we are?
Raychem RPG (P) Ltd., incorporated in 1989, is a 50:50 joint Venture
between TE Connectivity, U.S.A. (formerly Tyco Electronics) and RPG

Material Chloroprene -40°C +100°C
Silicon -60°C +140°C
Thread Type Code
Dimensions
S
(mm)
D
 (mm)
d
(mm)
M12 RGM12S1C 1.5 15.5 10.3
M16 RGM16S1C 1.5 21.5 15.5
M20 RGM20S1C 1.5 26 18.5
M25 RGM25S1C 1.5 31.5 23.3
M32 RGM32S1C 1.5 38.5 30.5
M40 RGM40S1C 1.5 48.5 38.5
M50 RGM50S1C 1.5 58 48
M63 RGM63S1C 1.5 70 61.2
M75 RGM75S1C 1.5 86 74.5
M90 RGM90S1C 1.5 10.2 89.5
M110 RGM1101C 1.5 123 109.5
Ordering Information: For Nickel Plated replace BR with NI and for Stainless
Steel replace BR with SS.
Ordering Information: For Silicon replace C with Si.
16
ACCESSORIES
WASHER POLYAMIDE
WASHER SERRATED
Material Polyamide 6 (PA)
Size
Washer
Code
Dimensions
S
(mm)
D
 (mm)
d
(mm)
M20 RWM20S1PA 1.5 23.8 19.7
M25 RWM25S1PA 1.5 32.2 24.7
M32 RWM32S1PA 1.5 39.6 31.7
M40 RWM40S1PA 1.5 49.6 39.7
M50 RWM50S1PA 1.5 62 49.7
M63 RWM63S1PA 1.5 78.4 62.7
M75 RWM75S1PA 1.5 93.4 74.7
M90 RWM90S1PA 1.5 112 89.7
M110 RWM1101PA 1.5 124.6 99.7
Material Brass / Nickel Plated Brass / Stainless Steel
Size Code
Dimensions
S
(mm)
D
 (mm)
d
(mm)
M12 NPT 1/4" RSWM12S1BR 1.5 18 12.2
M16 NPT 3/8" RSWM16S1BR 1.5 24 16.2
M20 NPT 1/2" RSWM20S1BR 1.5 30 20.2
M25 NPT 3/4" RSWM25S1BR 1.5 38 25.3
M32 NPT 1" RSWM32S1BR 1.5 48 32.3
M40 NPT 1 1/4" RSWM40S1BR 1.5 60 40.3
M50 NPT 1 1/2" RSWM50S1BR 1.5 75 50.3
M63 NPT 2" RSWM63S1BR 1.5 95 63.4
M75 NPT 2 1/2" RSWM75S1BR 2.0 112 75.4
M90 NPT 3" RSWM90S1BR 2.0 135 90.4
M110 NPT 4" RSWM1101BR 2.5 154 110.4
Ordering Information: For Stainless Steel replace BR with SS
and for Nickel Plated Brass replace BR with NI
17
FIRE EXPLOSION TRIANGLE
EXPLOSION PROOF INFORMATION